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201509150003
22190

09/15/2015
09:04:58

OLIVER JOHN
L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Sub:JOHNSTO
NS ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
COLUMBIANA

201511020003
79410

11/02/2015
08:31:42

OLIVER JOHN
L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Sub:JOHNSTO
NS ADDITION
TO THE TOWN
OF
COLUMBIANA

201508200002
89590

08/20/2015
08:33:12

OLIVER JOHN
L

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

5 23 Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:23
Sub:BRIARWO
OD FIRST
SECTOR

201508240002
94760

08/24/2015
02:45:32

OLIVER JOHN
L

Grantor DEEDS MACK
JONATHAN G

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


