Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= OLIVER JOHN L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509150003 22190	09/15/2015 09:04:58	OLIVER JOHN L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:3 Blk:4 Sub:JOHNSTO NS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201511020003 79410	11/02/2015 08:31:42	OLIVER JOHN L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:3 Blk:4 Sub:JOHNSTO NS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
201508200002 89590	08/20/2015 08:33:12	OLIVER JOHN L	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			5	23		Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:23 Sub:BRIARWO OD FIRST SECTOR
201508240002 94760	08/24/2015 02:45:32	OLIVER JOHN	Grantor	DEEDS	MACK JONATHAN G						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST